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APPROVED: - RELEASED 11/16/18
DATE: TITLE:
CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES ARE NON—CANCELLABLE / NON—RETURNABLE
P 5.984"+.118” [152+3mm] 449" ) Male Pin

$.402"
[10.2mm]

Washer:
Brass, Gold

SPECIFICATIONS:
Connector:

f

3157
[8mm]
HEX

.067”
[1.7mm]

Nut:
Brass, Gold

Heat Shrink Tube,
Polyolefin, Black
.079”

[2mm]

$.236°

$.394"
[10mm]

0—Ring
$6/2T, Black
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P1= |-PEX Connector, Gold plated
P2= SMA Jack (JR), Straight, Reverse polarity Male pin, UNLESS OTHERWISE. SPECIFIED ADAMZ 909 Rahway Avenue,
(éngle.plated ALL DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES [MM] — T E C H Union, NJ 07083

: TOLERANCES: EXCEPT AS NOTED — - 908-687-
1.37mm Coxial Cable, Color: Black (MNoHES T HOLES — c Ehongog%% ?857715800
ﬂegggglr;ce’ 50 ohms X iiozo %"" :1015 Tm.EINTER ONNECTS 2™

: XXX+ 015 XXX %.010
ectrical lest: i
All Assemblies must be 100% Tested for DRAWN AY 11/16/18 — R —
Shqrts, Open, Continuity, and Physical Appearance. CHECKED AC 11/16/18 - .
Environmental , RoHS X CA#DKCA0-152L1-ALI0-O | -
Lead free, RoHS compliant COMPLIANT APPROVED REF:  S00291T [SCAlE: NTS | SHEET 1 OF 1
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